
Society Conventions in The
Poetry Collection of Air Kata
Kata by Sindhunata (Social

Semiotic Study)
by Siti Fatimah

Submission date: 08-Apr-2023 03:00PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2058927847
File name: ichsn_artikel.pdf (575.51K)
Word count: 3387
Character count: 18220



1
1

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3



1
1

1

1

2

3 3

4

5

8

9



1

2

7



2

6



2



2



2





11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 3%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8

Society Conventions in The Poetry Collection of Air Kata Kata
by Sindhunata (Social Semiotic Study)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

eudl.eu
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas PGRI Semarang
Student Paper

ejournal.iainpurwokerto.ac.id
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

repo.uinsatu.ac.id
Internet Source

pencakdor.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Mary Ryan. "Improving reflective writing in
higher education: a social semiotic
perspective", Teaching in Higher Education,
2011
Publication

fliphtml5.com
Internet Source



<1%

9 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Siti - Fatimah, Joko Nurkamto, Budi Setiawan,
Ngadiso Ngadiso. "Islamic Javanese Ideas in
The Poetry Collection of Air Kata Kata by
Sindhunata", IBDA` : Jurnal Kajian Islam dan
Budaya, 2018
Publication


